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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects Division II Swimming Competition

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Three - Heats

Results
2022 Apollo Projects Division Il Swimming Competition
Place: Moana Pool Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: May 8, 2022 to May 12, 2022
Event 12, 50m Butterfly Women 13 years - Heat
13NZR 28.37 Tayla Miles 2006 Capital Swim Club (NZL) ~ Water World Te Rapa (NZL) 10/9/2020
14NZR 27.61 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 10/3/2017
NZR 25.50 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Naples, Italy 8/29/2021 U)m,lepla ,
18NZR 26.53 Danielle Koni NSSAK (NZL) 11/13/2010 \ S 3y
17NZR 26.53 Laura Littlejohn STPWK (NZL) 12/11/2021 1=
15NZR 26.86 Brearna Crawford MAGAK (NZL) 10/3/2018
16NZR 26.43 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 10/1/2019
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Ava Renner 13 Aquagym Swimming Club 30.80 Q
2 Frankie Dodunski 13 TBSS Central City Swimming 31.56 +0.76 Q
3 Eliana Brown 13 Dannevirke Swimming Club 31.73 +0.93 Q
4 Abby McBride 13 Kiwi ASC 32.46 +1.66 Q
5 Brooke Speers 13 Greendale Swim Club 32.54 +1.74 Q
6 Paige Franklin 13 Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 32.69 +1.89 Q
7 Bella Sheridan 13 Tawa Swimming Club 32.92 +2.12 Q
8 Emily Carr 13 Wharenui Swim Club 32.93 +2.13 Q E
9 Bella Ealam-Smith 13 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 33.20  +2.40 D 'Ka"’bEtu" the |
- Heidi Winter 13 Alexandra Swimming Club DSQ p or :
Event official at: 5/9/2022 9:47:19 AM
Event 12, 50m Butterfly Women 14 years - Heat
13NZR 28.37 Tayla Miles 2006 Capital Swim Club (NZL)  Water World Te Rapa (NZL) 10/9/2020
14NZR 27.61 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 10/3/2017
NZR 25.50 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Naples, Italy 8/29/2021
18NZR 26.53 Danielle Koni NSSAK (NZL) 11/13/2010
17NZR 26.53 Laura Littlejohn STPWK (NZL) 12/11/2021
15NZR 26.86 Brearna Crawford MAGAK (NZL) 10/3/2018
16NZR 26.43 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 10/1/2019
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Sophie Hunter 14 St Peter's Swimming Club 31.35 Q
2 Madeline Seymour 14 Tasman Swim Club 31.59 +0.24 Q
3 Lorna Vaivao 14 Vikings Swim Club Inc 31.81 +0.46 Q
4 Sophie Bell 14 Pirates Swim Team 31.99 +0.64 Q
5 Annabel Grenfell 14 Nelson South Swim Club 32.07 +0.72 Q
6 Vivienne Shaw 14 Orca Swimming Club 32.32 +0.97 Q
7 Aria Bannister 14 Whanganui Swimming Club 32.43 +1.08 Q
8 Alice Davies 14 Pirates Swim Team 32.48 +1.13 Q
9 Ariana Ferguson 14 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 32.58 +1.23
10 Teuila McDiarmid 14 Whangarei Swim Club 32.61 +1.26
11 Layla MacDowall 14 Selwyn Swim Club 32.80 +1.45
12 Jade Hughes 14 Waimea Swim Club 33.04 +1.69
13 Heidi Roberts 14 Matamata Swim Club 33.25 +1.90
14 Kaitlyn Williams 14 Masterton Swimming Club 33.35 +2.00
15 Annika Bayer 14 Kowhai Swimming Club 33.51 +2.16
16 Sophie Kole 14 Blenheim Swimming Club 33.82 +2.47
Event official at: 5/9/2022 9:47:19 AM
Event 12, 50m Butterfly Women 15 years - Heat
13NZR 28.37 Tayla Miles 2006 Capital Swim Club (NZL) Water World Te Rapa (NZL) 10/9/2020
14NZR 27.61 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 10/3/2017
NZR 25.50 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Naples, Italy 8/29/2021
18NZR 26.53 Danielle Koni NSSAK (NZL) 11/13/2010
17NZR 26.53 Laura Littlejohn STPWK (NZL) 12/11/2021
15NZR 26.86 Brearna Crawford MAGAK (NZL) 10/3/2018
16NZR 26.43 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 10/1/2019
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA Time Diff
1 Sophia Molnar 15 Wharenui Swim Club 30.73 Q
2 Catherine Sonerson 15 Pirates Swim Team 30.93 +0.20 Q
=3 Amelie Austin 15 St Paul's Swimming Club 30.99 +0.26 Q
=3 Sara Jameson 15 United Swimming Club 30.99 +0.26 Q
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Rhiannon Scurr
Sophie Winter
Louise Ecclestone
Jorja Stott
Lauryn Fleming
Kate Cowan
Samantha Ward
Skye Trist

Sienna Leilua
Deegan Croucher
Samara Agent

Grace Henderson
Event official at: 5/9/2022 9:47:19 AM
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15 Taupo Swimming Club

15 Alexandra Swimming Club

15 United Swimming Club

15 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
15 Murihiku Swimming Club

15 Vikings Swim Club Inc

15 St Paul's Swimming Club

15 Aquagym Swimming Club

15 Tawa Swimming Club

15 Oamaru Swimming Club

15 Stratford Amateur Swimming Cl
15 Aquagym Swimming Club

Event 12, 50m Butterfly Women 16-18 years - Heat

13NZR
14NZR

NZR

18NZR
17NZR
15NZR
16NZR

Rank
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28.37
27.61
25.50
26.53
26.53
26.86
26.43

Tayla Miles
Brearna Crawford
Helena Gasson
Danielle Koni
Laura Littlejohn
Brearna Crawford
Brearna Crawford
Name

Poppy Henderson

Roxanne Le Roux

Mia Booth

Caroline Gilpin

Isabella McConchie

Rhianna Short

Madison Darby

Hayley Foon

Charlotte Hyland-Mills

Ariana Mellor

Elaina Neal

Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Sophie Sloan

Madison Wills

Chloe Graham

Tara Swamy
Event official at: 5/9/2022 9:47:19 AM

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9

2006 Capital Swim Club (NZL)
MAGAK
1994 CSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
STPWK (NZL)
MAGAK (NZL)
MAGAK

Age Team

16 Neptune Swim Club

17 Hokonui Aquatics

16 Tawa Swimming Club

16 Kowhai Swimming Club
16 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
18 Orca Swimming Club

18 Te Aroha Swim Club

16 Whangarei Swim Club

17 Pukekohe Swimming Club
16 Nelson South Swim Club
17 Pirates Swim Team

17 Oamaru Swimming Club
16 Pirates Swim Team

18 Neptune Swim Club

16 Aquagym Swimming Club
16 Tawa Swimming Club
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31.20
31.20
31.53
31.57
31.86
32.04
32.06
32.82
33.13
33.22
33.42
33.47

AV YRS

+0.47 Q
+0.47 Q
+0.80 Q
+0.84
+1.13
+1.31
+1.33
+2.09
+2.40
+2.49
+2.69
+2.74

Water World Te Rapa (NZL) 10/9/2020

Naples, Italy

RT. FINA

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand

Time
30.57
30.78
31.05
31.24
31.63
31.82
31.88
31.91
32.02
32.06
32.09
32.39
32.76
33.16
33.44
33.67

10/3/2017
8/29/2021
11/13/2010
12/11/2021
10/3/2018
10/1/2019
Diff
Q
+0.21 Q
+0.48 Q
+0.67 Q
+1.06 Q
+1.25 Q
+1.31 Q
+1.34 Q
+1.45
+1.49
+1.52
+1.82
+2.19
+2.59
+2.87
+3.10
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